M
od
el
Product appearance Model No.
Port size (R or Rc)
Page
M5 φ4 φ6 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 11/4 11/2
Q

SH44QEL
Model No.
ApplicationsHow to order
Code Content
A  Compatible tube O.D.
H44 φ4
H66 φ6
B  Option
Blank Type with exhaust port fitting
S Atmosphere release
Features
● 	Compact/space saving inline
With φ4/φ6 push-in fitting
An atmosphere release and a type with an exhaust port fitting are
available
● 	Ozone-proof materials are used as standard
Ozone-proof materials are used as standard to prevent the
degradation of the valving element.
● 	Environment-friendly products
As a RoHS Directive compatible product, all substances which
adversely affect the global environment have been eliminated from
the materials.
EXH
OUT
EXHIN
ININ
OUT
OUT
5-port valve
Quick exhaust valve
Quick exhaust valve
Air cylinder
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff
SlowStart
FlmResistFR
Oil-ProhR
MedPresFR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FR
F.R.L